


W I N E  B Y  T H E  G L A S S

S PA R K L I N G � 5oz

Coat-Albret Cidre Brut, Brittany, France NV� 16

Domaine des Coutures Crémant de Loire, France NV� 20

Hinterland ‘Les Etoiles’ Brut, Prince Edward County, Ontario ‘19� 26

R O S É 	 	�

Fontanafredda ‘Solerose’, Piedmont, Italy ‘22� 18

Figuière, Méditerranée, Provence, France ‘22� 20

W H I T E 	 	�

Delibori Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy ‘22� 15

Cave Spring ‘Canoe’ Estate Riesling, Niagara, Ontario ‘20� 17

Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23� 18

Pearce Predhomme Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa ‘22� 19

Cloudsley Cellars Chardonnay, Niagara, Ontario ‘21� 20

Santiago Ruiz Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain ‘22� 24

Bernard Defaix Chablis, Burgundy, France ‘22� 32

R E D

Quinta do Vallado, Douro, Portugal ‘21� 16

Cave Spring ‘Biff’s’ Estate Cabernet Franc, Niagara, Ontario ‘21� 17

Donna Laura ‘Bramosia’ Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy ‘20� 18

Heartland Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia ‘20� 19

Le Clos Jordanne ‘Jordan Village’ Pinot Noir, Niagara, Ontario ‘20� 20

Austin Hope ‘Barrel No. 21’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California NV� 25

Château Bernadotte Haut-Médoc Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux, France ‘16� 30

S W E E T � 2oz

Niepoort Dry White Port, Portugal NV� 10

Château Coutet 1er Grand Cru Classé Barsac, Sauternes, France ‘19� 18



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

S PA R K L I N G � btl

Serenissima Prosecco, Veneto, Italy NV� 64

Coat-Albret Cidre Brut, Brittany, France NV� 75

Perlage ‘Zharpì’ Organic Prosecco Brut, Veneto, Italy NV� 78

Bernard Fouquet Vouvray Brut, Loire Valley, France NV� 90

Domaine des Coutures Crémant de Loire, France NV� 92

Boschendal Brut Methode Cap Classique, Western Cape, South Africa NV� 105

Hinterland ‘Les Etoiles’ Brut, Prince Edward County, Ontario ‘19� 125

Harrow & Hope ‘No. 7’ Brut Reserve, Buckinghamshire, England NV� 140

Wiston Rosé Brut, West Sussex, England NV� 165

Pol Roger ‘Extra Cuvée de Réserve’ Brut, Champagne, France NV� 225

Veuve Clicquot Brut, Champagne, France NV� 240

Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’ Brut, Champagne, France NV� 250

R.H. Coutier Grand Cru Ambonnay Rosé Brut, Champagne, France NV� 250

Clandestin ‘Les Grandes Lignes’ Brut Nature, Champagne, France NV� 295

Bollinger Rosé Brut, Champagne, France NV� 300

Dom Pérignon Brut, Champagne, France ‘13� 850

R O S É 	 	�

Westcott Pinot Noir Rosé, Niagara, Ontario ‘23� 78

Fontanafredda ‘Solerose’ Rosato, Piedmont, Italy ‘22� 78

Figuière Rosé, Méditerranée, Provence, France ‘22� 88

Taboadella ‘Caementa’, Dão, Portugal ‘22� 100

Domaine Derey Marsannay, Burgundy, France ‘22� 105

Domaine Denizot Sancerre Rosé, Loire Valley, France ‘22� 135



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

W H I T E � btl

E U R O P E 	 	�

Delibori Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy ‘22� 70

Drouard ‘Granite’ Muscadet Sèvre et Maine, Loire Valley, France ‘22� 80

Markus Huber ‘Terrassen’ Grüner Veltliner, Traisental, Austria ‘22� 85

Feudi di San Gregorio, Greco di Tufo, Campania, Italy ‘22� 88

Cantina Tramin Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy ‘22� 95

Dönnhoff ‘Weinhaus’ Riesling Off Dry, Nahe, Germany ‘22� 98

Santiago Ruiz Albariño, Rías Baixas, Spain ‘22� 110

Le Chai Duchet Viré-Clessé, Burgundy, France ‘21� 128

Bernard Defaix Chablis, Burgundy, France ‘22� 148

Clément Lavallée Saint-Bris Sauvignon, Burgundy, France ‘21� 155

Artemis Karamolegos, Santorini, Greece ‘21� 158

François Crochet Sancerre, Loire Valley, France ‘22� 165

Domaine Rougeot ‘Combe Bazin’ Saint-Romain, Burgundy, France ‘17� 188

Faiveley Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Les Referts, Burgundy, France ‘19� 325



W H I T E � btl

N E W  W O R L D 	 	�

Cave Spring ‘Canoe’ Estate Riesling, Niagara, Ontario ‘20� 80

Tyrrell’s Sémillon, Hunter Valley, Australia ‘22� 84

Stoneburn Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23� 84

Pearce Predhomme Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa ‘22� 86

Poplar Grove Pinot Gris, Okanagan Valley, British Columbia ‘22� 88

Te Pa ‘Koha’ Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand ‘23� 88

Cloudsley Cellars Chardonnay, Niagara, Ontario ‘21� 90

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc, Adelaide Hills, Australia ‘22� 102

Chalk Hill Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California ‘22� 115

Mac Forbes Chardonnay, Yarra Valley, Australia ‘20� 130

Vasse Felix ‘Premier’ Chardonnay, Margaret River, Australia ‘21� 150

Hartford Court Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California ‘21� 170

Kistler Chardonnay, Sonoma Mountain, California ‘22� 325



W I N E  B Y  T H E  B O T T L E

R E D � btl

E U R O P E 	 	�

Masciarelli Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy ‘21� 75

Quinta do Vallado, Douro, Portugal ‘21� 78

Donna Laura ‘Bramosia’ Chianti Classico, Tuscany, Italy ‘20� 82

Brigaldara ‘Case Vecie’ Valpolicella Superiore, Veneto, Italy ‘21� 88

Deltetto Nebbiolo d’Alba, Piedmont, Italy ‘21� 98

Bhilar, Rioja Alavesa, Spain ‘21� 105

Château Lagrave Paran ‘Cuvée Géraldine’ Bordeaux Supérieur, France ‘12� 108

Duca di Salaparuta ‘Lavico’, Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy ‘21� 110

Montirius ‘Garrigues’ Vacqueyras, Southern Rhône, France ‘19� 125

Château Thivin ‘Les Sept Vignes’ Côte de Brouilly, Beaujolais, France ‘22� 130

Réne Bouvier Bourgogne, Burgundy, France ‘21� 135

Château Bernadotte Haut-Médoc Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux, France ‘16� 135

Elio Altare Langhe Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy ‘22� 148

Yves Cuilleron ‘Les Pierres Sèches’ Saint-Joseph, Northern Rhône, France ‘20� 152

Chêne Bleu ‘Astralabe’ Ventoux, Southern Rhône, France ‘18� 152

Clément Lavallée ‘Cuvée Éphémère #1’ Irancy, Burgundy, France ‘21� 158

Lyme Bay Pinot Noir, Devon, England ‘21� 158

Château Simard Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France ‘12� 160

Bindi Sergardi ‘Calidonia’ Chianti Classico Riserva, Tuscany, Italy ‘19� 165

Uccelliera ‘Rapace’ Super Tuscan Blend, Tuscany, Italy ‘20� 170

Dauphin de Grand-Puy Ducasse Pauillac, Bordeaux, France ‘16� 178

Novaia ‘Corte Vaona’ Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto, Italy ‘17� 190

Ca’ Viola ‘Caviòt’ Barolo, Piedmont, Italy ‘19� 200

Donatella Cinelli Colombini Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy ‘18� 210

M. Marengo Barolo Brunate, Piedmont, Italy ‘19� 280

Vincent Girardin ‘Les Vieilles Vignes’ Pommard, Burgundy, France ‘20� 300



R E D � btl

N E W  W O R L D 	 	�

Cave Spring ‘Biff’s’ Estate Cabernet Franc, Niagara, Ontario ‘21� 80

Illicit Cabernet Sauvignon, California ‘20� 80

Heartland Shiraz, Langhorne Creek, Australia ‘20� 85

Centerstone Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ‘18� 90

Le Clos Jordanne ‘Jordan Village’ Pinot Noir, Niagara, Ontario ‘20� 90

Austin Hope ‘Barrel No. 21’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Paso Robles, California NV� 100

Botanica ‘Big Flower’ Merlot, Stellenbosch, South Africa ‘16� 120

Craggy Range ‘Gimblett Gravels Vineyard’ Syrah, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand ‘20� 138

Clarendon Hills ‘Domaine Clarendon’ Grenache, McLaren Vale, Australia ‘21� 142

Botanica ‘Mary Delany’ Pinot Noir, Western Cape, South Africa ‘18� 150

Navigator Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ‘20� 158

Mac Forbes ‘Yarra Junction’ Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, Australia ‘20� 160

Pyramid Valley Pinot Noir, North Canterbury, New Zealand ‘18� 168

Bravium Pinot Noir, Anderson Valley, California ‘21� 175

Vasse Felix ‘Premier’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Margaret River, Australia ‘20� 175

Citation Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ‘15� 192

Flowers Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, California ‘22� 200

Mount Veeder Winery Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California ‘21� 205

Brewer-Clifton Pinot Noir, Santa Rita Hills, California ‘21� 225

Nicolas-Jay ‘L’Ensemble’ Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon ‘21� 300




